
2018-2019 Local District Central

Directory: Schools w/PSA Counselor(s)

# School Assignment PSA Counselor Email Telephone # Days Days Time

1 24th St El Lin, Jennifer jennifer.lin1@lausd.net 323-735-0278 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

2 49th St El Jacome, Erika erika.jacomeflores@lausd.net 323-234-9045 2 Th, F 7:00-3:30

3 Adams MS Lagunas, Liz elizabeth.lagunas@lausd.net 213-745-3700 1 W 7:00-3:30

4 Alexander Science Ctr Flores, Minerva mflor22@lausd.net 213-746-1995 2 M, T 7:00-3:30

5 Alexandria El Gama, Rosalba rxg4097@lausd.net 323-660-1936 1 M 7:15-3:45

6 Angelou HS Morales, Jasmin jasmin.morales1@lausd.net 323-846-4744 5 M-F 7:15-3:45

7 Ascot El Hernandez, A. Irene a.hernandez7@lausd.net 323-235-3178 1 M 7:30-4:00

8 Atwater El Gama, Rosalba rxg4097@lausd.net 323-665-5941 1 W 7:30-4:00

9 Aurora El Hernandez, A. Irene a.hernandez7@lausd.net 323-238-1500 1 F 7:30-4:00

10 Belmont HS Trejo, Stephanie s.herrera1@lausd.net 213-241-4319 5 M-F 7:30-4:30

11 Berendo MS Renteria, Sylvia sar6556@lausd.net 213-739-5600 5 M-F 7:30-4:30

12 Burbank MS Kasukabe Lee, Nicole nicole.kasukabelee@lausd.net 323-340-4439 3 M, Th, F 7:30-4:00

13 Carver MS Martinez, Georgina g.martinezmaruri@lausd.net 323-846-2933 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

14 Castro MS Murray, Brett brett.murray1@lausd.net 213-241-4416 2 M-T 7:30-4:00

15 Central Cont. HS Castellanos, Jennifer jxc7155@lausd.net 213-745-1901 x1904 5 M-F 7:00-3:30

16 Clinton MS Torres, Jose jose.g.torres@lausd.net 323-235-7200 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

17 Contreras ALC Lagunas, Liz elizabeth.lagunas@lausd.net 213-240-3815 2.5 e/o T, Th, F 7:30-4:00

18 Contreras BT Murray, Brett brett.murray1@lausd.net 213-240-3840 2 Th, F 7:30-4:00

19 Contreras SSJ Huicochea, Gerardo gerardo.huicochea@lausd.net 213-240-3888 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

20 Cortines VPA HS Tharnstrom, Devyn devyn.tharnstrom@lausd.net 213-217-8605 3 T, Th, F 7:00-3:30

21 Del Olmo El Ruvalcaba, Gretel gretel.ruvalcaba@lausd.net 213-427-7200 2 M, W 7:00-3:30

22 Eagle Rock HS Bush, Tasha tmb9193@lausd.net 323-340-3500 3 W, Th, F 7:30-4:00

23 Early College Academy Marqiez, Javier javier.marquez@lausd.net 213-763-3685 5 M-F 8:00-4:30

24 Esperanza El Flores, Minerva mflor22@lausd.net 213-484-0326 2 Th, F 7:00-3:30

25 Estrella El Gaona, M. Rocio maria.gaona@lausd.net 323-846-4860x 64865 4 M-T, Th-F 7:30-4:00

26 Foshay LC Alba, Lili lva2073@lausd.net 323-373-2713 5 M-F 7:00-3:30

27 Garvanza El Kasukabe Lee, Nicole nicole.kasukabelee@lausd.net 323-254-7328 1 T 7:30-4:00

28 Gratts El Bush, Tasha tmb9193@lausd.net 213-250-2932 1 T 7:30-4:00

29 Harmony El Bush, Tasha tmb9193@lausd.net 323-238-0791 1 M 7:30-4:00

30 Hooper El Tharnstrom, Devyn devyn.tharnstrom@lausd.net 323-232-3517 2 M, W 7:30-4:00

31 Huerta El Gama, Rosalba rxg4097@lausd.net 323-846-4820 1 T 7:00-3:30

32 Jefferson HS Diaz, Suceli suceli.diaz@lausd.net  5 M-F 7:30-4:00

Jefferson HS (Reed) Woods, Brittany brittany.woods@lausd.net 323-521-1220 5 M-F 7:00-3:30
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33 Kahlo Cont. HS Bolanos, Sylvia sxb7462@lausd.net 213-763-1090 2 Th, F 7:30-4:00

34 Kim Academy MS Solano, Liseth liseth.solano@lausd.net 213-739-6512 2 M, T 7:30-4:00

35 King Jr. El Jackson, Ebony enm4940@lausd.net 323-294-0031 1 T 7:45-4:15

36 L.A. Academy MS Thong, Sonia sonia.thong@lausd.net 323-238-1811 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

37 Lanterman HS Hudson, Michael mdh2823@lausd.net 213-749-8310 1 M 7:00-3:30

38 Liecthy MS Ceballos, Maria maria.i.ceballos@lausd.net 213-989-1224 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

39 Lockwood El Rodriguez, M. Amalia mrodr6@lausd.net 323-662-2101 1 F 7:30-4:00

40 Los Feliz STEMM El Ruvalcaba, Gretel gretel.ruvalcaba@lausd.net 323-663-0674 1 F 7:00-3:30

41 MacArthur Park El Solano, Liseth liseth.solano@lausd.net 213-381-7217 3 W,Th,F 7:00-3:30

42 Magnolia El Jacome, Erika erika.jacomeflores@lausd.net 213-748-6281 3 M,T,W 7:00-3:30

43 Manual Arts HS Banuelos, Toni toni.banuelos@lausd.net 323-846-3038 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

Manual Arts HS Villanueva, Aurora apv7324@lausd.net 323-846-3000 5 M-F 8:00-4:30

44 Marshall HS Larribas, Taryn taryn.larribas@lausd.net 323-671-1468 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

45 Mayberry El Rodriguez, M. Amalia mrodr6@lausd.net 213-413-3420 2 W, Th 7:30-4:00

46 Nava College Prep HS Flores, Ana amf2609@lausd.net 323-235-6800 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

47 Nava MS Sandoval, Veronica v.sandoval@lausd.net 323-846-2212 5 M-F 7:00-3:30

48 Nevin EL Murray, Brett brett.murray1@lausd.net 323-232-2236 1 W 7:30-4:00

49 Normandie El Jackson, Ebony enm4940@lausd.net 323-294-5171 3 W, Th, F 7:30-4:00

50 Obama Global Prep MS Lowe, Florence florence.lowe@lausd.net 323-421-1755 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

51 Plasencia El Kasukabe Lee, Nicole nicole.kasukabelee@lausd.net 213-250-7450 0.5 e/o W 7:30-4:00

52 Poindexter LaMotte Gama, Rosalba rxg4097@lausd.net 323-235-8350 1 Th 7:30-4:00

53 Politi El Lagunas, Liz elizabeth.lagunas@lausd.net 213-480-1244 0.5 e/o T 7:30-4:00

54 RFK Gl Amb Leadrship Loya-Landa, Jessie jessie.loyalanda@lausd.net 213-480-4542 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

55 RFK NOW Academy

Cortes, Erika Support              

Fontan-Ocampo, Sara

erika.cortes@lausd.net     

sara.fontan-ocampo@lausd.net 213-480-3700 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

56 RFK VAH Rodriguez, M. Amalia mrodr6@lausd.net 213-480-4700 2 M, T 8:00-4:30

57 Rosemont Elementary Gama, Rosalba rxg4097@lausd.net 213-413-5310 1 F 7:30-4:00

58 Roybal LC Valenzuela, Mae m.valenzuela0001@lausd.net 213-580-6522 5 M-F 8:00-4:30

59 Salvin Sp Ed Ctr Hudson, Michael mdh2823@lausd.net 323-731-0703 1 W 7:00-3:30

60 San Pascual Elementary Kasukabe Lee, Nicole nicole.kasukabelee@lausd.net 323-255-8354 0.5 e/o W 7:30-4:00

61 Santee EC Felix, Reyneida reyneida.felix@lausd.net 213-763-1000x1005 5 M-F 7:00-3:30

Heredia, Alejandra alejandra.x.heredia@lausd.net 213-763-1005 5 M-F 7:30-4:00
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SEPA Center Cox, Martha martha.cox@lausd.net 213-482-1487 5 M-F 7:00-3:30

62 Toland Way Elementary Flores, Minerva mflor22@lausd.net 323-255-3142 1 W 7:00-3:30

63 Union Elementary Lagunas, Liz elizabeth.lagunas@lausd.net 213-483-1345x26817 1 M 7:30-4:00

64 Vermont Elementary Ruvalcaba, Gretel gretel.ruvalcaba@lausd.net 323-733-2195 2 T. Th 7:00-3:30

65 Wadsworth Elementary Jackson, Ebony enm4940@lausd.net 323-232-5234 1 M 7:45-4:15

66 Weemes El Hernandez, Irene a.hernandez7@lausd.net 323-733-9186 3 T-Th 7:30-4:00

67 West Adams Prep HS Lopez, Sandra sel6736@lausd.net 323-373-2516 5 M-F 7:45-4:15

68 West Vernon Elementary Bolanos, Sylvia sxb7462@lausd.net 323-232-4218 3 M,T,W 7:30-4:00

69 Widney HS Hudson, Michael mdh2823@lausd.net 323-731-8633 2 Th, F 7:00-3:30

LD Central/ Coordinator Morales, Leilani lxm8995@lausd.net 213-241-0158 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

LD Central/ Lead Paulino, Chan Cao chan.paulino@lausd.net 213-241-3903 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

LD Central/ SARB Rubalcava, Rafael rafael.rubalcava@lausd.net 213-241-0162 5 M-F 7:00-3:30

LD Central/ Lead Vega, Mario mvega@lausd.net 213-241-0192 5 M-F 7:00-3:30

LD Central/Lead Support Verdugo, Destiny destiny.verdugo@lausd.net 213-241-0101 2.5 M,T,Th 8:00-2:30

LD Central/ Aide Hernandez, Viviana viviana.r.hernandez@lausd.net 213-241-0125 5 M-F 7:30-4:00

Central Office Support
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